	00.08-2	003 <u> </u>			
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings	08-26-2 102534	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
To the Honorable Commissioner	102534	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies): CHUNG-HO LIANG Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	AUG 2 0 2003 E	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: CHIA-HUNG LIANG Internal Address:			
3. Nature of conveyance:) attached? Yes ✓ No				
Assignment Security Agreement Other	Merger Change of Name	Street Address: No. 4-3, Hengkerya, Taishan Hsiang			
7/31/2003		City: Taipei County, Taiwan, R.O.C.			
Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	Additional numbers at	B. Patent No.(s) 6,065,336			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$			
Rosenberg, F	Klein & Lee	✓ Enclosed			
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive,		8. Deposit account number: 18-2011			
Suite 101					
City: Ellicott City State: MD 2 003 DBYRNE 00000041 6065336	Zip: 21043				
0.21 40.00 07	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Signature. Morton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing		Signature Signature			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231



FORM PTO-1619C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION BATERITS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

PATENTS ONLY							
Conveying Pa	more is defined the state of the state	ned	Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name (line 1)	, , ,	\neg	mond: 22y				
Name (line 2)			Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name (line 1)							
Name (line 2)			Execution Date				
Name (line 1)			Month Day Year				
Name (tine 2)							
Receiving Pa		parties :	attached				
	eceiving Party(ies)	<u> </u>	f document to be recorded				
Name (line 1)	CHIA-FU LIANG '	السا	s an assignment and the receiving party is not				
Name (line 2)			domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative				
Address (line 1)	No. 4-3, Hengkerya, Taishan Hsiang	i	is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from				
Address (line 2)			Assignment.)				
Address (line 3)	Taipei County Taiwan, R.O.C. City State/Country Z	ip Code					
Name (line 1)		ولسسا	f document to be recorded s an assignment and the				
Name (line 2)			eceiving party is not somicited in the United States, an appointment of a				
Address (line 1)			domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from				
Address (line 2)			Assignment)				
Address (line 3)	Çity State/Country	Zip Coc	de				
	umber(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attact Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers attack number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH number (DO NO		e property).				
Pa	tent Application Number(s) Patent N	lumbe	r(s)				

ASSIGNMENT DEED

ma Assign	_	EVEL DETECTO		•	•	
The PATEN		referred to in this				
(Check one) a Pate	ent Applica	tion for this invent	ion, executed by	the ASSIGNO	R(s) concurrently with this Assignment	
☐ U.S. F	atent App	lication Serial No.			filed May 23, 2000	
Ŭ U.S. F	'atent No.	6,065	5,3 36	, issued _	May 23, 2000	
(Check one) 🖾 U.S. F		Sassigned under t	nis agreement ar	e:		
			se the assigned	shall have the	ight to claim the benefit of the filing date	. ~
		t Application ident		Silan ilave tile i	ight to claim the benefit of the ming date	U
		ferred to in this ag		e) :		
(Full name of first assig						
(Address)	2/F., No. 60	5, Sec. 3, Cheng-1	ľai Rd., Wu⊦Ku VI	illage, Taipei C	ounty, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
(Full name of second a (Address)	ssignor, if	any)				
The First A	SSIGNEE	referred to in this	agreement is:			
(Name of Assignee)			Chia-Hung LIAN	NG	pei County, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
(Address of Assignee)		No. 4-3,	Hengkerya, Taish	nan Hsiang, Ta	pei County, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
		EE referred to in th				
(Name of Assignee)		No 43 Henr	kanya Tajahan U	niana Tainai C	ounty, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
(Address of Assignee)		140. 4-5, Fleng	kerya, raisilali Fi	siang, raiper C	bunty, laiwan, R.O.C.	
The First A	SSIGNEE	is;				
(Check one)						
	☐ a pa	rtnership				
	☐ a Co	rporation of				
				(State or Coun	try)	
The Second						
(Check one)						
	•	rtnership orporation of				
		iporation of		(State or Coun	try)	
	☐ Add	itional assignees			numbered sheets attached hereto.	
				-		
The ASSIGN	VOR(S), in	consideration of	1.00 paid by eac	h ASSIGNEE,	and other good and valuable considerati	on
receipt of which is ackn				lowing to each	ASSIGNEE; their successors and assigr	IS:
		nd exclusive right				
	an equal	interest in and to	ine entire right, tr	tie and interest	in and to the PATENT RIGHTS in the	
	and nate	, an continuations, nt applications: an	, continuations-in	-part, divisiona m priority upda	ls, re-issues, and re-examination patents r 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any earlier	ì
		pplications for this		in priority unde	1 33 0.S.C. 119, based on any earner	
As to all U.S				reement, the A	SSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and	
requests the Director of	Patents a	nd Trademarks to	issue all Letters	Patent to the A	SSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an	
equal interest in the ent	ire rights, f	itle and interest, fo	or the sole use ar	nd enjoyment o	f said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors a	nd
assigns.						
Further, the	ASSIGNO	R(s) agree(s) to co	ommunicate to sa	aid ASSIGNEE	(s), or their representatives, any facts	
known to the ASSIGNO	R(s) respe	ecting said invention	on, and testify in a	any legal proce	edings, sign all lawful papers, execute a	11
civisional, continuation,	conunuati	on-in-part, substitu	ite, renewal, reex	camination and	reissue applications, execute all	
and deperally do everyti	hing nace	sause arry arru arri	Letters Patent to	De Issued to sa	id ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths successors and assigns, to obtain and	
enforce proper protection	n for said	invention	to alu salu Assic	SINEE(S), LITER :	successors and assigns, to obtain and	
Chung-Ho (Signature of sole	LIANG	CHUNG-HO LIA	ANG (LIANG	Lulu	24 2002	
(Signature of sole	or first as	signor) IS FAMII	Y NAME)	July (Dar	31, 2003 (e)	
, ,		J ,	•	(54	·-,	
(0)						
(Signature of sec	ODO SEEMI	nor Itany I		/Dat	D)	

RECORDED: 08/20/2003

PATENT REEL: 014409 FRAME: 0448